BMW Retailer
MD-Bavaria Žilina, s.r.o.
Bytčická 8105/82
010 01 Žilina
Slovensko
Email address: info@md-bavaria.sk
Telephone number: 0415072813(823učtáreň)
Your VAT No SK2020133753

S02VH Integral Active Steering 1.499,00
S02VS Executive Drive Pro 3.690,00
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0,00
S0337 M Sport package 5.065,00
S0710 M Leather steering wheel 0,00
S0715 M Aerodynamics package 0,00
S0760 M high-gloss Shadowline 0,00
S0776 M headliner Alcantara Anthracite 0,00
S033B M Sport package Pro 1.705,00
S01MA M sports exhaust system 0,00
S0337 M Sport package
S03M3 M Sport brake, black high-gloss 0,00
S04GQ M seat belts 0,00
S0710 M Leather steering wheel
S0715 M Aerodynamics package
S0760 M high-gloss Shadowline
S0776 M headliner Alcantara Anthracite
S07M9 M high-gloss Shadowline with extended contents 0,00
S03AC Trailer tow hitch 1.395,00
S03DM BMW crystal headlights Iconic Glow 2.171,00
S03DN BMW kidney 'Iconic Glow' 517,00
S03MC M roof rails high-gloss Shadowline 0,00
S0417 Roller sunblind for rear side windows, mechanical 879,00
S0420 Sun protection glazing 589,00
S04FL Travel & Comfort System 310,00
S04NM Ambient Air Package 362,00
S04NN Automatic air conditioning with 5-zone control 1.054,00
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 1.902,00
S05DW Parking Assistant Professional 1.550,00
S07RS Comfort package 1.189,00
BMW Retailer
Offer No. 61816
Print date 09-09-2024
Ordernumber 7795472
Page 6 of 9
S044A Cupholder, temperate 0,00
S04HA Seat heating front and rear 0,00
S04HB Heat Comfort package front 0,00
S09D8 Exclusive package 5.892,00
S0407 Panorama glass roof Sky Lounge 0,00
S0453 Active seat ventilation, front 0,00
S04A2 Glass application 'CraftedClarity' for interior elements 0,00
S04M5 BMW Individual instrument panel finished in leather 0,00
S04T7 Massage function front 0,00
S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System 0,00
Total Packages & Optional Equipment 32.643,00
SERVICE INCLUSIVE.
Gross Price EUR
S07CH Repair Inclusive - 4 years/200,000 km 3.100,00
S07NH Service Inclusive - 5 years/100.000 km 0,00
Total Service Inclusive 3.100,00
RETAILER OTHER ITEMS.
Gross Price EUR
Balík výbavy s cenovým zvýhodnením. 0,00
Bezplatný servis BMW Service Inclusive na 5 rokov alebo 100 000km 0,00
Zvýhodnená ponuka na financovanie cez BMW Financial Services, 0,00
Záruka mobility BMW Mobile Care na 5 rokov v celej Európe, 0,00
Total Retailer Other Items 0,00
We gladly provide you with more information on BMW Service Inclusive, the maintenance- and repairs
program that guarantees care free sheer driving pleasure (incl. replacement vehicle). A contract of 48
months and 60.000km is already available from 36€ per month (incl. VAT), depending on the chosen
vehicle.
BMW Retailer
Offer No. 61816
Print date 09-09-2024
Ordernumber 7795472
Page 7 of 9
TECHNICAL INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration CO2 emission Fuel consumption
(WLTP)
280 kW (381 PS) 5,8 s 225 g/km 9,9 l/100 km
Width 2.218 mm Emission Class EU6e
Height 1.835 mm Number of cylinders 6